TEEOWE-NSHEZEIRREHAERER —ELXE]
R3fEHRAE

ENEE’EJ B £ £ H14 H15 H16 H17 H18 H19 H20 H21 H22 H23 H24 H25 H26 H27 H28 H29 H30 R1 R2 R3 ¢85
F8 |FH1B®-YT.RI&TiHEZET HhHE 113.943| 109.0%3| 126.9%| 111.8%| 126.95| 124.6%3| 117.857| 115453 | 129.053| 126.8%> | 104.453 | 138.64>| 134.4%>| 131.9%| 113.74| 124.85y| 1258531 1157531 131.6% 147.2% 129.4%
1 | REEDIAZ2A = —2avNENTWS (BEELGEZEA. REEDRIBE-AIBZEHLL) ADEIE - - - - - - - - - - - 87.9% 85.8% 885% 87.4% 845% 92.2%  80.5%  86.8%  88.6%  90.2%
M2 |$EYIZHHEYELIHERTIZVLD ADEIE 63.9% 68.9% 74.0% 615%  66.9% 62.9%  63.2% 63.0% 66.5% 65.1% 58.9% 67.0% 70.1%| 73.8%| 66.8% 70.5% 72.1%  65.5%  654%  64.8%  62.4%
M3 |[FATWAIHMIH T, ELGL5HADAEDIZTHLLHLIADEE - - - - 52.0%  47.9% 49.8%| 54.6% 51.0% 54.2%| 49.0% 55.1% 554% 67.3% 63.7% 63.9% 654%  645% 542%  63.6%  49.3%
M4 (IDEELITBETHLIERLDIADEIE 53.5% 57.0% 67.7% 60.4%  61.4%  66.4% 652% 58.2%  63.5% 61.0% 57.1% 61.9% 53.1% 66.4% 61.0% 61.2% 67.0% 62.7%  59.4%  68.1%  67.1%
5 [hHYUDITOEENNDADEE 63.9% 68.8% 68.7% 65.8%  65.0% 64.6%  71.6% 66.9% 74.8%| 66.2% 71.0%  72.7%| 71.9% 735% 72.1% 77.3%| 72.1%  71.8% 756%  75.0%  69.7%
M6 |BMZEL-TEATLWSEDAHEANES 28.5%| 44.9% 39.6% 30.2% 38.7%| 355% 36.9% 37.5% 352% 38.3% 33.5% 37.5% 33.7% 37.1%| 38.7% 40.5%| 40.6%  358%  42.7%  37.5%  42.1%
M7 |[RIUTATHRETHEDEDITHEHLTLS, FELTHLADEE - - - - 425%  37.9% 36.9% 31.3% 34.0% 38.4%  36.6% 25.3% 33.7% 38.3%  42.0% 36.4% 40.6%  36.9% 34.8%  355%  32.6%
8 [T PBATEN-EMNKEMEE->TLSADEIE 71.9%  79.3%| 79.2%| 74.6%  77.6%| 84.7%| 78.0% 76.2%| 81.6%  81.4%  83.1% 91.8% 83.7% 87.7% 86.6% 83.2%| 83.9%  83.6% 84.7% 84.3%  66.3%
M9 [BHDLILIZPYLSNERLEZADEE 54.2%| 61.6%  67.0% 64.1%  63.3% 59.1% 57.6% 54.2% 60.9% 59.6%| 56.2% 49.7% 61.3% 61.6% 74.5% 62.5% 70.8% 60.2%  63.4% 67.1%  63.4%
10 [LSEEBERDEFOMIUMNTETCLDADEE 476%  61.2% 60.0% 57.1% 58.0% 52.0% 52.2% 54.8% 54.7% 57.0% 51.8%| 48.4%  655%  68.0%  70.0%  70.9% 715%  67.8% 61.8%  69.1%  67.5%
11 |IUAMONI BT EDBRRBEZTFAODOEMIZS ML TS, FELEZWERSADEIE 63.4% 65.5% 635% 61.8% 18.8%| 20.7% 24.0%  38.1%  34.7% 34.4%  32.3% 358%  30.6%  32.2%
M12 | KIBARELGETBERBEIRIILF—I1ZFIATHEMICSMLTLNS, FESMLEZVWERBSADEIE 39.6%| 36.6% 38.8%  37.3% 485%| 25.4% 28.4%  253% 17.9%] 26.7%  24.8% 232%  18.3%  24.8%
13 [SHDR RIS AIILIZRYBA TS ADES 83.3% 89.1% 91.8% 91.3% 89.1% 94.6% 885%  93.0%  94.4%  945%  94.4%  895%  88.3%  88.6% 86.4% 87.6% 885%  90.4%  888%  90.1%  91.7%
14 [ AEMNSEHEICRYBATHSADEIE 78.1%|  78.9%  835%  83.1% 80.9% 85.4%  84.7%  84.2% 84.8% 89.7% 86.9% 80.2%  70.4%  78.1%| 76.5%| 79.0% 76.4%  76.7%  751%  71.6%  73.8%
f15 B REEATIRIC. REBICEELIZLDEEATHLDIADEES - - - - 545%  54.7% 50.0% 55.8%  62.1% 65.0%  59.4% 62.9% 60.9% 63.3% 57.0% 51.4% 60.6% 52.3% 54.7%  49.8%  53.8%
16 [fFATWSHME T, KFITHAFELEVLLIIFRIZS ML TS ADEIE - - - - - - - - - - = 25.1%  29.2% 38.1%  34.5% 38.7%| 37.4%  382% 346%  36.6%  21.5%
17 |(KERFOEHTEBEH S EZTMOTLDIADEE 54.9%  68.1% 68.7%  70.6%| 69.9% 78.5%  70.4%  80.0% 76.3%  70.3% 80.0% 59.2%| 57.0%  71.0% 58.1%| 67.4% 71.7%  74.0%  70.9%  67.1%  70.9%
18 | RETKEICHTHIBEMLEHAZLTLSADEIE - - - - 26.9%  30.0%  19.9% 285% - - 34.8%  349% 30.2% 39.2% 38.7% 36.7% 40.3% 42.2%  389%  526%  43.3%
B19 [{FATWWSHUEDZLIZRELAH DI ADEIE 41.0%  55.1%| 53.1%| 43.5%  44.4%  48.1%|  47.7%| 43.0% 46.8% 42.4%  48.8%| 71.4% 69.5%| 75.1% 68.2% 71.1%| 75.9%  66.0%  63.4%  722%  71.2%
f20 [FATWAitgZ LY BLIZY ., BY EIF-YTFEHICSMLTLS, FESmLzLADEIE - - - - 58.6%| 58.2%| 48.2%| 54.9% 54.2%| 54.4%  51.9%  30.9% 24.3% < 354% < 39.3% 39.2% 42.3%  36.9%  36.2%  38.1%  32.9%
21 [FATWAHIRICEEDLEYERLSADEIE 50.0% 58.7% 64.9%  58.1%| 53.1%| 51.5% 46.9% 53.3% 46.3% 49.8% 53.9% 546% < 62.7% 69.4% 67.3% 67.4% 72.4%  63.1%  64.1%  63.6%  66.8%
22 @Y. B TOAEFRERRBRLEZYLTH-VLADEIE - - - - - - - - - - - 30.6% 26.0% 25.4%  33.3%| 27.9% 27.9%  275%  285% 357%  38.5%
23 (HEAZENTEY NEALELEZYTARENEZTOLEESIADEIE - - - - - - - - - - - 4.6% 9.0%  14.1%| 35.9%| 27.4% 34.3%  34.0% 29.9%  27.8%  32.4%
B24 [fFATWSHIBIC S BEAET-LADEIE - - - - 70.0%| 68.7%  75.7% 67.8%| 65.6% 67.7% 69.3% 66.9%  75.8% 79.2%| 77.3% 735% 78.2%  70.8% 73.1%  77.5%  75.9%
125 |2 ELT. SOEFBISHELTLDSADEIE - - - - - - 40.1%| 47.9%| 45.0% 53.9% 585% 57.1% 65.9%  71.8%| 71.7%| 685% 72.8% 67.6%  70.2%  70.1%  77.0%
f126 [£AEL T FHRDERITFRERELDIADEES 72.2%  73.4%  73.7%  74.6% 77.6%| 80.4% 77.8% 81.4%  80.6%| 79.7%| 79.2% 741%  71.8% 60.6%| 61.8% 56.6% 56.7%  65.7%  60.0%  51.5%  51.9%
27 [(FATWSHIEIEX BEARL RIDLTELEAEESIADEE 58.3% 54.3% 61.3% 61.1%  60.2% 62.0% 56.7% 62.2% 58.0% 59.5% 59.7% 839%  77.5% 81.3%| 82.4% 78.7% 81.1%  84.3% 86.4%  857%  79.6%
ff28 ﬁé\’;‘(g’éﬁgmi*EE':*%”ET*&E%@E;FU BB/ SFA—L PR RFEGE ORERDEFOMM@ATHNTIS - - - - - 55.6%| 52.8%| 44.1% 55.0%  49.6%| 46.5% 46.3%| 452% 52.9%  50.3%| 40.8%| 52.1%  481%  56.2%  56.5%  71.8%
129 [fFATWS il (E,. SkEICLELLOTVERSADEIE - - - - 31.9%  35.0%  34.4%  425%  31.2% 31.9% 37.4%  43.2% 33.1%|  44.5% 40.2%| 42.7%| 421%  36.7%  42.1%  41.6%  54.2%
30 [FATWAHEIX. BEDHAHAIZLELLOTVEESADEE - - - - 31.9%  35.0%  34.4% 425% 31.2% 31.9% 37.4%  27.3% 20.3% 31.6% 18.6% 28.0% 20.8%  19.4% 24.8%  239%  32.0%
131 [fFATLSHIE TIE, FETHALYLTVEESADEIE 26.4%  46.5% 40.2% 31.7% 35.0%| 26.2% 29.9% 31.4%  384% 32.7% 36.3%| 47.7% 43.4%  58.4%| 525% 535% 51.2%  453% 54.1%  545%  58.8%
32 fFATLAMIBDFEDLIL BMUBUEF>TLAERIADEIE - - - - 63.9% 62.8% 57.0%  64.2% 64.8% 61.1%  63.9%  64.8% 64.4% 68.9% 67.5%  68.4% 72.4%  65.3% 682% 66.7%  64.3%
33 [FATLWAHIETIE, DOEBNIZBOHELTHNITHONTVSLERIADEIE - - - - - - - - - - - 20.7%  29.9% 39.1%| 35.0%  36.2%| 39.4%  32.9% 345%  39.1%  35.4%
34 [FATWA D KFICH T AHEAIL. LATEVENGLDITHES>TLSERSADEE 455%  46.7%| 44.2%| 42.4%  45.9%| 48.9%  46.6% 49.2%  49.0%  453% 456%  28.1%| 27.8%| 39.4% 38.4%  34.7% 41.2%  42.7% 36.2%  355%  34.4%
135 [{FATWAitig L, BELVOBERICEFIZEESIADEE 451%|  48.4%| 54.3%| 47.4%  46.9%| 42.8% 41.7% 454%  44.0% 39.1% 39.8% 39.1% 39.4% 39.5% 48.0% 37.2% 37.0% 30.6% 36.1%  435%  63.7%
136 [FATWWAHUEDFE LI AIETENIVZEES ADEIE 44.4%  47.8%| 43.2%| 45.6%| 48.0%  46.8% 54.9% 559%  53.6% 50.4% 53.4%  41.6%  36.9% 44.9%  52.0%  49.5% 58.4%  44.3% 51.7%  43.7%  66.0%
37 |BEFEL O -EITIX. =M XILITE T AN HHEESIANDEE - - - - 32.2%| 355% 27.6%| 38.5%  37.9%  34.8% 355% 26.9%  31.3% 41.3%| 32.8%| 315%| 35.9%  30.4% 329%  29.3%  37.1%
fI38 [BEFL O -BTICIE. BB R -FEifT- TSR hEE o ELHHILEH>TLDADEIE - - - - - - - - - - - 14.3%  28.1% 27.8% 30.0% 29.7% 33.3%  26.6%  28.8%  26.8%  40.9%
B39 |BEFELOMH-ETORERICITFRNELONSLEESADEE - - - - - - - - - - - 5.9% 7.4%  135% 11.6%| 15.6%| 14.8% 8.8%  12.9%  17.3%  26.6%
40 (BEFVOT-BITIE., BALGEDFHBENEZTLSLEES ADEIE 22.2%  14.1%|  22.6%| 18.2%| 13.7%  13.1% 15.6% 15.0% 152% 16.5%| 17.6%| 19.4%| 35.0% 47.8%| 44.9% 425%  48.8%  48.4%  489%  545%  14.9%
41 [BEFOOFH-BTTIE £EFOTEIZHESIH—EREENMEZTLDEESADEE - - - - - - - - - - - 145%  10.2% 157% 19.7% 13.7%| 16.2%  13.3%  16.7%  18.1%  20.2%
42 [ BEFVOT-BETOERATCEEFHIC. FRIARLONLHEESIADEE 5.9% 4.4% 5.3% 6.0% 7.2% 7.3%  10.4% 6.2% 5.4% 4.8% 6.9% 2.3% 2.2% 5.2% 7.6% 3.7% 1.9% 3.2% 2.6% 6.0%  21.1%
B43 (BEFLOT-ETOBRREBEIEIFoONTLAEESIADEE - - - - 46.4%  485% 52.0% 50.0% 53.6% 51.9% 59.2%| 49.1%| 36.1%| 42.6% 43.4% 34.9% 435%  335% 459%  41.8%  47.5%
44 | BEFVOT-ETTIEX. BRAOEZY (B -1BY) ESNHOIHELHAEESIADEE 72.9%  87.6%| 75.5% 80.2%  77.4% 80.2%  76.1% 67.8% 653% 68.0% 76.1% 45.0% 38.9%  44.0% 39.0% 30.1% 41.4% 294% 421%  351%  37.8%
45 |BEFEVOT-ETOLAHIAFEFIIZEESIADEE - - - - 19.2%  21.6% 17.2% 13.0%  14.5% 12.9% 16.1% 13.3% 10.6%| 17.4% 12.5% 9.1%  11.1% 82%  13.7%  11.2%  56.2%
46 |BEFEVOTH-ETIE. BROECATHEFICHBETELLERSIADEE 26.0%  33.0% 33.7% 35.7% 28.0% 34.8% 26.1%| 32.4% 27.2%| 28.1% 34.7% 29.9% 26.0% 29.0% 40.5%  38.1% 36.3%  31.2% 343%  31.6%  62.5%
B47 |BEFEVOTH-ETIZIE, BIELEZWHIBONF | (AFOEY. XIEEE) BRHEIERSADEE - - - - 53.2% 51.3%| 53.9% 51.6% 52.6% 57.0% 52.7%| 37.0% 42.1%| 50.5%| 49.8%| 49.5% 59.1%  455% 50.9%  51.5%  54.3%
48 [BEFLOT-BTIL. ABEANICEEAPLT LI TLDERSADEIE - - - - - - - - - - - 16.8% 2.8% 8.3%  15.0% 20.0% 14.7%  11.4% 18.7%  159%  30.5%
149 [T PERRNDEMKEEIZ, FRNRLLNLEBSIADEE - - - - - - - - - - - 17.6%  16.2% 23.8% 32.3% 27.3% 28.2%  19.5%  255%  24.2% = 22.5%
150 [T PERRNTENZEMRKEDIEIRDIZERSIADEE - - - - - - - - - - - 88.2%| 80.6%| 80.0% 78.1%  81.5%| 87.2%  84.5%  83.5%  82.8%  76.2%
51 [(FAUBERINLZVNHELEERSIADEE 31.9%  30.0% 38.3% 335% 26.4% 27.7%| 235% 22.8% 27.2% 26.5% 28.7% 43.8% 30.9% 32.5% 41.2% 37.5% 356% 353% 352%  29.2%  23.3%
M52 | BENFEER CAHELELERSADEIS - - - - 9.8% 6.2% 6.5% 5.7% 4.0% 5.6% 3.5%  11.9% 2.8% 6.8%  11.0% 9.6% 8.3% 9.1% 8.5% 9.9%  11.5%
153 |5, EEEHITHOPTVEESADEIE 21.9%  18.7%| 18.1%| 17.8%| 17.5% 14.2% 17.5% 21.3% 13.9% 17.7% 24.3%| 16.0%  12.4%  13.9% 8.5% 6.0% 9.2% 7.3% 8.5% 9.0%  10.4%
54 |BRCHo-BEADBRBCEBAL LT VHREZERIADEE 3.8% 3.4% 2.2% 1.9% 1.6% 3.9% 2.2% 2.3% 2.8% 4.0% 3.9% 5.0% 3.4% 3.9% 4.5% 4.2% 7.4% 5.0% 4.3% 48%  10.8%
fE155 |FEPHANERH T BELTNRENESTVSERSIADEIE - - - - 6.0% 7.3% 8.6% 3.8% 7.3% 8.7% 8.0% 7.7% 1.1% 6.7% 6.0% 6.5% 8.3% 7.7% 7.2% 52%  12.5%
F11 %DE'%?;;"*)_" YA —FU T EORBREEHL-EDH EHOYF—F Y ROBS - BOVAE-RREED)£175 _ - - - - 415%  32.7%  49.4%| 496w 484%| 466w 350%| 31.0% 51.9%| a4su 500%| s82% 527 500%  57.7%  63.0%
fu\i@ﬁ%%&%%ﬁ@i‘EFE’%MEEWE‘EEE‘IEEQEEUM%%EUC“ H14 H15 H16 H17 H18 H19 H20 H21 H22 H23 H24 H25 H26 H27 H28 H29 H30 R1 R2 R3 £ B
ER2SSFEN EEDQP-MNSIEZEIELT. B&Z2/B3DEBITDOLNT, KIRLEHETEToT=, :‘T’:z:*;& 500 300 300 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 5,000
FR26FEICDONTIE, —8XEDEBIEZToEA . SEADBIREZEIT o=, EUR%| 294 115 99 225 261 247 253 273 267 236 214 177 181 212 203 222 219 221 238 238 2,264

BN 588% 38.3%  33.0% 450% 52.2% 49.4%  50.6% 54.6%| 53.4% < 47.2% 42.8% 354% 36.2% 42.4% 40.6%  44.4%| 43.8%| 442% 476%  476%  453%




